
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D NS 
D NS 

P I C  

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

D N S  

D N S  

No. 

97 
123 

71 
85 
47 
17 

6 
54 
21 
89 
36 
00 
25 

28 
84 

Name 

George Kopecky 
Mark Gohlke 
John Scott 
James Sharp 
John Fershtand 
Herb Hilton 
Robert Cobb 
Bobby Whitehead 
Kenny Barnett 
Greg Reynolds 
Dan Riley 
Anthony Shores 
Marty Baker 

Ronnie Killion 
Jim Sandberg 

Class 

FIA 

FIA 

AP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP 

BP 

BP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AP 

Best Tm 

1:27.643 
1:31.416 
1:32.004 
1:32.022 
1:32.426 
1:33.203 
1:35.604 
1:35.719 
1:36.120 
1:37.244 
1:38.532 
1:39.094 
1:46.382 

Diff 

3.773 
4.361 
4.379 
4.783 
5.560 
7.961 
8.076 
8.477 
9.601 

10.889 
11.451 
18.739 

Best Speed 

73.936 
70.885 
70.432 
70.418 
70.110 
69.526 
67.780 
67.698 
67.416 
66.637 
65.765 
65.392 
60.913 

- 
- 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 

0 
0 

Nat/State 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Oklahoma 
Oklahoma 
Oklahoma 
Missouri 
Arkansas 

Texas 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

55th FV Birthday Party 
Group 1 
G1 P&Q 
Qualifying started at 9:22:59 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
4/14/2018 09:25 


